

- 1 Page 3-after line 10 Insert and renumber as necessary:
2
3 "(iii) "Health care provider" means a person licensed,
4 certified or authorized in a health care profession under title 33
5 of the Wyoming statutes;".
6
7 Page 3-line 12 Delete "(iii)" and insert "(iv)".
8
9 Page 3-line 22 Delete "physician or pharmacist" and insert
10 "health care provider".
11
12 Page 4-line 17 Delete "physician" and insert "health care
13 provider".
14
15 Page 4-line 20 Delete "physician or technician" and insert
16 "health care provider".
17
18 Page 5-line 4 Delete "physician or pharmacist" and insert
19 "health care provider".
20
21 Page 5-line 6 Delete "physician or pharmacist" and insert
22 "health care provider". STEINMETZ